Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.487.12-34X50X25

TUTTO
TUTTO, 3-layer self-assembling gift box

with a lid, gray

34 x50 x25cm
0.78667 kg
0.882 kg
114
10/1
0.43 mx0.15 mx0.85 m
8.82 kg
8605040063798
481910000000
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